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Rod Control Swinghandle
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1.Material and surface treatment:
Lock body, handle : Zamak DIN-EN

1774-ZnAl4Cul

Steel bolt: iron galvanized
Sealing ring: EPDM foam.

2. Performance parameters:

Protection class: IP65
Handle bearing tension

value: < 340N

Handle bearing torque value: < 28N. m

3. Remarks:
Optional dedicated key
CH757 key optional

Can be equipped with stainless steel padlock

Default K333 key

B

Cylinder style

Version B( =2 2Prod control)

Version C( =ghAF2 3Prod control)

Matt bnish Oaint

Black Oowder
coated

Matt Pnish Oaint

Black Oowder
coated

K333 i
K333 cylinder

#5#E Padlockable

A-1206-2011-50

A-1206-2011-40

A-1206-3011-50

A-1206-3011-40

T Without padlock

A-1206-2001-50

A-1206-2001-40

A-1206-3001-50

A-1206-3001-40

=R
Triangle insert

#5HE Padlockable

A-1206-2013-50

A-1206-2013-40

A-1206-3013-50

A-1206-3013-40

F#sE Without padlock

A-1206-2003-50

A-1206-2003-40

A-1206-3003-50

A-1206-3003-40

EMAIL | INFO@FORND.COM

WEB | WWW.FORND.COM

For 3D model drawings, please contact WWW.FORND.COM
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